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TIMETABLE

SATURDAY 5 APRIL 2025
RING 1
Judges: Raymond Butler, Michael Myers and Angela Skyring

8:30 Class 108: CHILDS SMALL SHOW HUNTER PONY ne 12h

9:00 Class 110: CHILDS LARGE SHOW HUNTER PONY over 13h ne 14h

9:40 Class 111: CHILDS SMALL SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY over 14h ne  14.2h

10:15 Class 112: CHILDS LARGE SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY over14.2h ne 15h

10:45 Class 116: FIRST RIDDEN SHOW HUNTER PONY ne 12.2h

11:15 Class 114: CHILDS LARGE SHOW HUNTER HACK over 16h

11:45  Lunch Break
12:30 Class 120: RIDER 5YRS U 9YRS

12:40 Class 113: CHILDS SMALL SHOW HUNTER HACK over 15h ne 16h

1:50 Class 109: CHILDS MEDIUM SHOW HUNTER PONY over 12h ne 13h

2:15 Class 138: ADULT RIDER 18-25YRS

2:55 Class 139: ADULT RIDER over 25YRS

RING 2
Judges: Lisa Cleary, Angela Patterson and Robert Ralston

8:30 Class 132: OPEN MEDIUM SHOW PONY over 12h ne 13h

9:00 Class 133: OPEN LARGE SHOW PONY over 13h ne 14h

9:45 Class 131: OPEN SMALL SHOW PONY ne 12h

10:20 Class 134: OPEN SMALL SHOW GALLOWAY over 14h ne 14.2h

10:55 Class 135: OPEN LARGE SHOW GALLOWAY over 14.2h ne 15h

11:30 Class 121: RIDER 9YRS & U12YRS

12:00  Lunch Break
12:45 Class 136: OPEN SMALL SHOW HACK over 15h ne 16h

1:30 Class 137: OPEN LARGE SHOW HACK over 16h

2:15 Class 122: RIDER 12,13,14 YEARS

2:40 Class 115: FIRST RIDDEN SHOW PONY ne 12.2h

3:15 Class 117: RIDDEN SHETLAND

3:25 Class 123: RIDER 15, 16, 17 YEARS
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RING 3
Judge: Alison Davidson

8:30 Class 90: NEWCOMER SHOW GALLOWAY over 14h ne 14.2h

8:45 Class 91: NEWCOMER SHOW GALLOWAY over 14.2h ne 15h

9:00 Champion Newcomer Show Galloway
9:10 Class 85: NEWCOMER SHOW HUNTER HACK over 15h ne 16h

9:20 Class 86: NEWCOMER SHOW HUNTER HACK over 16h

9:50 Champion Newcomer Show Hunter Hack
10:00 Class 92: NEWCOMER SHOW HACK over 15h ne 16h

10:15 Class 93: NEWCOMER SHOW HACK over 16h

10:35 Champion Newcomer Show Hack
10:45 Class 89: NEWCOMER SHOW PONY over 13hh ne 14hh

10:55 Class 88: NEWCOMER SHOW PONY over 12hh ne 13hh

11:00 Class 87: NEWCOMER SHOW PONY ne 12hh

11:10 Champion Newcomer Show Pony
11:20 Class 80: NEWCOMER SHOW HUNTER PONY ne 12hh

11:35 Class 81: NEWCOMER SHOW HUNTER PONY over 12hh ne 13hh

11:40 Class 82: NEWCOMER SHOW HUNTER PONY over 13hh ne 14hh

11:55 Champion Newcomer Show Hunter Pony

SUNDAY 6 APRIL 2025
RING 1
Judges: Raymond Butler, Michael Myers and Angela Skyring

8:30 Class 101: CHILDS SMALL SHOW PONY ne 12h

9:10 Class 102: CHILDS MEDIUM SHOW PONY over 12h ne 13h

9:40 Class 103: CHILDS LARGE SHOW PONY over 13h ne 14h

10:20 Class 104: CHILDS SMALL SHOW GALLOWAY over 14h ne 14.2h

10:45 Class 105: CHILDS LARGE SHOW GALLOWAY over 14.2h ne 15h

11:15 Class 106: CHILDS SMALL SHOW HACK over 15h ne 16h

11:45 Class 107: CHILDS LARGE SHOW HACK over 16h

12:00 Class 119: LEADING REIN SHOW PONY ne 12h

Ring 2
Judges: Lisa Cleary, Angela Patterson and Robert Ralston 

8:30 Class 130: LARGE SHOW HUNTER HACK over 16hh

9:00 Class 129: SMALL SHOW HUNTER HACK over 15h ne 16h

9:55 Class 128: LARGE SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY over 14.2h ne 15h

10:25 Class 118: LEADING REIN SHOW HUNTER PONY ne 12h

10:50 Class 127: SMALL SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY over 14h ne 14.2h

11:25 Class 124: SMALL SHOW HUNTER PONY ne 12h

11:55 Class 125: MEDIUM SHOW HUNTER PONY over 12h ne13h

12:25 Class 126: LARGE SHOW HUNTER PONY over 13h ne 14h

1.30 Grand Champion Owner Rider Open Show Horse

Grand Champion Owner Rider Show Hunter Horse
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WORKOUTS
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Open Show Hunter
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CLASS 80	  NEWCOMER SHOW HUNTER PONY ne 12h

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

235 WORANORA NIMROD Sarah Tallon Matilda Kape

CLASS 81	  NEWCOMER SHOW HUNTER PONY over 12h ne 13h

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

235 BORDERSHOW MADAM BUTTERFLY Ella Warren Ella Warren

326 KOORA LYN RIBBONS AND LACE Laura Smith Laura Smith

CLASS 82	  NEWCOMER SHOW HUNTER PONY over 13h ne 14h

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

326 BAMBOROUGH JAVIER Elena Tselepi Elena Tselepi

272 GLENIPH ROCK CHICK Kacey Feenan Kacey Feenan

330 SIR PERCIVAL Sallie Williams Sallie Williams

CLASS 85	  NEWCOMER SHOW HUNTER HACK over 15h ne 16h

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

221 FLUTE R Briony Randle Briony Randle

260 KALIMNA LA BAILARINA Ashley Clarke Ashley Clarke

CLASS 86	  NEWCOMER SHOW HUNTER HACK over 16h

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

260 ROYAL WHISPER Anneliese Hughes Anneliese Hughes

287 ENTALLY SIR VALIENTE Lucy Batten Lucy Batten

297 WARRAWEE BULGAREE Toni Ambrose Courtney Larard

337 DIFFERENT STROKES Kim Waugh Amanda Williams

CLASS 87	  NEWCOMER SHOW PONY ne 12h

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

305 BORDERSHOW THE LAST DANCE Georgia Dalley Georgia Dalley

CLASS 88	  NEWCOMER SHOW PONY over 12h ne 13h

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

305 WILLOWCROFT SCRUMPTIOUS Tahlia Seam Tahlia Seam

CLASS ENTRIES
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CLASS 89	  NEWCOMER SHOW PONY over 13h ne 14h

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

305 SWANREACH VALENTINO Kiri Jenkins Abbey Lonsdale

276 MELODY PARK HEAVENS EMPIRE Kellie Withers Annabelle Richardson

CLASS 90	  NEWCOMER SHOW GALLOWAY over 14h ne 14.2h

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

223 SIRRAH SILENCE Fiona Tredinnick Fiona Tredinnick

238 CEDAR LEIGH WINTER ROMANCE Poppi Plumb Poppi Plumb

282 WESTGROVE HOMECOMING Joanne Stewart Joanne Stewart

CLASS 91	  NEWCOMER SHOW GALLOWAY over 14.2h ne 15h

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

254 BRANDYHOLLOW  BOY BAND Emma Richardson Annabelle Richardson

CLASS 92	  NEWCOMER SHOW HACK over 15h ne 16h

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

319 MONT BLANC Stephanie O’Connor Stephanie O'Connor

331 COSTA MAYA Abbey Lonsdale Abbey Lonsdale

333 COPACABANA Amanda Williams Amanda Williams

CLASS 93	  NEWCOMER SHOW HACK over 16h

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

333 HARBOUR VIEWS Toni Ambrose Courtney Larard

259 CO CONSPIRATOR Melissa Gillies Melissa Gillies

262 ROSEVALE MORE ROMANCE Tahlia Wells Tahlia Wells

295 REPUBLIC FF Kate Dertell Courtney Larard

299 DA VINCI HIT Leeann Olsen Leeann Olsen

311 WICKLOW Annika Kunert Annika Kunert

CLASS 101	  CHILDS/JUNIOR SMALL OPEN PONY ne 12h (rider 14yrs & under) 

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

204 LANGTREE JIMINY CRICKET Charlotte Gaspar Georgia Gaspar

220 WHITMERE POPPING CANDY emma richardson Shiloh Jones

246 BELLGARRA TINKERBELL Kali RODDA Harper Harding

255 PICTURESQUE PRINCE Zara Donnelly Zara Donnelly

258 SWANREACH FLIRTATIOUS Briony Randle Briony Randle

266 GLEN ARDEN SPECIAL FX Abby Davis Kacey Feenan

273 SCADA PARK TIFFANY Melissa Harding Melissa Harding

296 HIBRIE COCO RIBBON Maia Warren Maia Warren

305 BORDERSHOW THE LAST DANCE Georgia Dalley Georgia Dalley
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CLASS 102	 CHILDS/JUNIOR MEDIUM OPEN PONY over 12h ne 13h  

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

305 NOTTINGHAM ROYAL HIGHNESS Emma Richardson Annabelle Richardson

248 DP TINKERBELL Kirsty Harper-Purcell Maddison Ball

284 WILGO EXOTIC BLISS Hallie Cowdroy Hallie Cowdroy

306 WILLOWCROFT SCRUMPTIOUS Tahlia Seam Tahlia Seam

325 DP PARTY Harry Murphy Harry Murphy

CLASS 103	 CHILDS/JUNIOR LARGE OPEN PONY over 13h ne 14h

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

202 HALLMARK ARIES Grace Letts Grace Letts

230 YARRALEA MINKS AGENT Morgan Lane Morgan Lane

236 YARRALEA MINKS AGENT Melissa Harding Melissa Harding

237 ELIZABETH FARM MISS GARLAND Indy Gardiner Indy Gardiner

264 ROYALWOOD SONG BOOK Naomi Brincau Ella Warren

276 MELODY PARK HEAVENS EMPIRE Kellie Withers Annabelle Richardson

304 MELODY PARK ROYAL KINGDOM Tahlia Seam Tahlia Seam

318 LYNDHURST CHINA DOLL Charlotte Gaspar Georgia Gaspar

322 KOLBEACH RENDITION Bronte Adams Bronte Adams

CLASS 104	 CHILDS/JUNIOR SMALL OPEN GALLOWAY over 14h ne 14.2h

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

322 KP DANCE ON AIR Emma Richardson Annabelle Richardson

251 KOLBEACH HOLLYS FLAWLESS Elsie Cooper Elsie Cooper

274 KT FINE DESIGN Kerry Armstrong Briony Randle

CLASS 105	 CHILDS/JUNIOR LARGE OPEN GALLOWAY over 14.2h ne 15h

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

203 KOLBEACH SUNRISE Luke Docker Luke Docker

203 TIKALLARA ILLUSION Madeleine Cooke Madeleine Cooke

254 BRANDYHOLLOW  BOY BAND Emma Richardson Annabelle Richardson

275 BELLEVALE CHARISMA Kristen Cowdroy Hallie Cowdroy

285 KELLADEEPARK VICTORIA SECRET Christine Lewry Eva Lewry

CLASS 106	 CHILDS/JUNIOR SMALL OPEN HACK over 15h ne 16h 

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

227 HAND FROM ABOVE Tina Williams Amanda Williams

227 GIVENCHY Maddison Ball Maddison Ball

263 BANGALOW CREEK SUMMER Melissa Clarke Ashley Clarke

278 ROYALWOOD WEST END Emma Richardson Annabelle Richardson
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CLASS 107	 CHILDS/JUNIOR LARGE OPEN HACK over 16h 

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

278 AZTEC I Kim Waugh Amanda Williams

339 BELTANA POWER N TIME Corley Luff Isabelle Kennedy

CLASS 108	 CHILDS/JUNIOR SMALL SHOW HUNTER PONY ne 12h (rider 14yrs & under) 

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

278 BAMBOROUGH CATAPULTE Sandy Beattie Elizabeth Alexander

217 YARRA HEIGHTS PLAYMATE Kristen Cowdroy Hallie Cowdroy

235 WORANORA NIMROD Sarah Tallon Matilda Kape

250 ASHARLEY PLAY ON WORDS Indy Gardiner Indy Gardiner

289 EAGLE PARK SHOWDOWN Alana Shepherdson Sienna Mallen

CLASS 109	 CHILDS/JUNIOR MEDIUM SHOW HUNTER PONY over 12h ne 13h

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

289 BORDERSHOW MADAM BUTTER- Ella Warren Ella Warren

216 WESTON PARK VERDASCO Naomi Karutz Sienna Mallen

219 CIMERON I CANDY Shannae Grantham Shannae Grantham

256 DP PARTY Harry Murphy Harry Murphy

298 OAK PARK SERENGETI Ruby Callander Ruby Callander

326 KOORA LYN RIBBONS AND LACE Laura Smith Laura Smith

215 CHECKMATE OF SEFTON Shanae Richards Miranda Axiak

CLASS 110	 CHILDS/JUNIOR LARGE SHOW HUNTER PONY over 13h ne 14h

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

215 CHECKMATE OF SEFTON Shanae Richards Miranda Axiak

215 DAISY PATCH OLIVIA Jenni Diaco Briony Randle

242 KYLDAR SCRIPT Sallie Williams Sallie Williams

277 FONTAIN PARK SIR HARVEY Indy Gardiner Indy Gardiner

330 SIR PERCIVAL Sallie Williams Sallie Williams

CLASS 111	 CHILDS/JUNIOR SMALL SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY over 14h ne 14.2h 

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

209 CORNDALE KISS AND TELL Anneliese Hughes Claudia Hughes

281 CONTREDANCE Emma Richardson Annabelle Richardson

283 WESSWOODS REGAL CASTE Elly Kape Elly Kape

307 MURRAYDALE PARK KANE Shannae Grantham Shannae Grantham

316 KE-ANBREE AUSTENTACIOUS Luke Docker Luke Docker

323 CARLINGFORD PARK MOTOWN Ellie Jane Rudder Ellie jane Rudder
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CLASS 112	  CHILDS/JUNIOR LARGE SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY over 14.2h ne 15h 

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

210 KOLBEACH HOLLYS FOX Elsie Cooper Arabella Hooper

211 CHERATON WINTERFELL Addisyn Ream Addisyn Ream

271 BEAUPARC MAGIC MIKE Grace Letts Grace Letts

CLASS 113	 CHILDS/JUNIOR SMALL SHOW HUNTER HACK over 15h ne 16h 

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

228 CPE QUARTET Belinda Gray Belinda Gray

229 MARENA SUNDIAL Eliza Kerslake Eliza Kerslake

234 FRESHMAN R Emma Hutchinson Emma Hutchinson

245 MERRICKS FIORE Lauren Ellery Annabelle Richardson

252 VERDICT BY DIRECTION Melissa Gillies Melissa Gillies

279 BLOOMFIELD VALTINI Amity Durham Eva Englezos

329 HV FURSTIN HIGHNESS Lynda Blanch Anastasia Blanch

335 GT FREDISTAR Sienna Robinson Sienna Robinson

CLASS 114	 CHILDS/JUNIOR LARGE SHOW HUNTER HACK over 16h

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

303 ENTALLY MY SIGNATURE MOVE Georgie Batten Georgie Batten

328 ROYAL WHISPER Anneliese Hughes Claudia Hughes

337 DIFFERENT STROKES Kim Waugh Amanda Williams

CLASS 115	 FIRST RIDDEN OPEN PONY ne 12.2h (Rider 5yrs and under 12yrs) 

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

246 BELLGARRA TINKERBELL Kali RODDA Harper Harding

255 PICTURESQUE PRINCE Zara Donnelly Zara Donnelly

266 GLEN ARDEN SPECIAL FX Abby Davis Kacey Feenan

270 KILPARA PARK PEACHES N CREAM Keely Bianchi Keely Bianchi

273 SCADA PARK TIFFANY Melissa Harding Melissa Harding

306 WILLOWCROFT SCRUMPTIOUS Tahlia Seam Tahlia Seam

325 DP PARTY Harry Murphy Isobel Murphy
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CLASS 116	 FIRST RIDDEN HUNTER PONY ne 12.2h (Rider 5yrs and under 12yrs) 

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

213 BORDERSHOW MADAM BUTTER- Ella Warren Ella Warren

235 WORANORA NIMROD Sarah Tallon Matilda Kape

250 ASHARLEY PLAY ON WORDS Indy Gardiner Indy Gardiner

289 EAGLE PARK SHOWDOWN Alana Shepherdson Sienna Mallen

298 OAK PARK SERENGETI Ruby Callander Ruby Callander

317 YARRA HEIGHTS PLAYMATE Kristen Cowdroy Lacey Cowdroy

CLASS 117	 RIDDEN SHETLAND

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

232 OAK PARK WINTER GARDEN Vienna Smith Ellie Roots

266 GLEN ARDEN SPECIAL FX Abby Davis Kacey Feenan

270 KILPARA PARK PEACHES N CREAM Keely Bianchi Keely Bianchi

CLASS 118	  LEADING REIN SHOW HUNTER PONY ne 12h (Rider 5yrs & under 8yrs)

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

205 BAMBOROUGH CATAPULTE Sandy Beattie Elizabeth Alexander

239 TG LUCY LOU Alex Aldridge Elke Plesger 

247 MOORAVALE SUNBEAM Tahlia Hope Adele Hobson

265 EAGLE PARK VENUS Georgia Dalley Georgia Dalley

269 PANTYFFYNON NEIGHOHMEI Maia Warren Maia Warren

289 EAGLE PARK SHOWDOWN Alana Shepherdson Sienna Mallen

317 YARRA HEIGHTS PLAYMATE Kristen Cowdroy Lacey Cowdroy

CLASS 119	 LEADING REIN OPEN PONY ne 12h (Rider 5yrs & under 8yrs)

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

204 LANGTREE JIMINY CRICKET Charlotte Gaspar Georgia Gaspar

220 WHITMERE POPPING CANDY emma richardson Shiloh Jones

246 BELLGARRA TINKERBELL Kali RODDA Harper Harding

258 SWANREACH FLIRTATIOUS Briony Randle Briony Randle

266 GLEN ARDEN SPECIAL FX Abby Davis Kacey Feenan

273 SCADA PARK TIFFANY Melissa Harding Melissa Harding

296 HIBRIE COCO RIBBON Maia Warren Maia Warren

305 BORDERSHOW THE LAST DANCE Georgia Dalley Georgia Dalley
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CLASS 120	 RIDER 5 YRS U 9YRS
NUMBER RIDER HORSE NAME

15 Sienna Mallen WESTON PARK VERDASCO

22 Hallie Cowdroy BELLEVALE CHARISMA

24 Lacey Cowdroy YARRA HEIGHTS PLAYMATE

46 Harper Harding SCADA PARK TIFFANY

CLASS 121	 RIDER 9 YRS U12YRS

NUMBER RIDER HORSE NAME

19 Matilda Kape WESSWOODS REGAL CASTE

25 Miranda Axiak CHECKMATE OF SEFTON

28 Georgia Gaspar LYNDHURST CHINA DOLL

38 Ruby Callander OAK PARK SERENGETI

41 Indy Gardiner FONTAIN PARK SIR HARVEY

42 Zara Donnelly PICTURESQUE PRINCE

50 Tahlia Seam MELODY PARK ROYAL KINGDOM

CLASS 122	 RIDER 12, 13, 14 YEARS

NUMBER RIDER HORSE NAME

10 Eva Lewry KELLADEEPARK VICTORIA SECRET

13 Madeleine Gaden ENTALLY MY SIGNATURE MOVE

16 Grace Letts BEAUPARC MAGIC MIKE

23 Leshae Itzstein MURRAYDALE PARK KANE

33 Shanae Richards CHECKMATE OF SEFTON

51 Addisyn Ream CHERATON WINTERFELL

CLASS 123	 RIDER 15, 16, 17 YEARS

NUMBER RIDER HORSE NAME

11 Emma Hutchinson FRESHMAN R

17 Sienna Robinson GT FREDISTAR

20 Claudia Hughes ROYAL WHISPER

26 Madeleine Cooke TIKALLARA ILLUSION

39 Eva Englezos BLOOMFIELD VALTINI

40 Maddison Ball GIVENCHY

44 Anastasia Blanch HV FURSTIN HIGHNESS

48 Annabelle Richardson MERRICKS FIORE

54 Isabelle Kennedy BELTANA POWER N TIME
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CLASS 124	 SMALL SHOW HUNTER PONY ne 12h (Rider 14 yrs & under)

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

205 BAMBOROUGH CATAPULTE Sandy Beattie Elizabeth Alexander

217 YARRA HEIGHTS PLAYMATE Kristen Cowdroy Hallie Cowdroy

239 TG LUCY LOU Alex Aldridge Elke Plesger 

250 ASHARLEY PLAY ON WORDS Indy Gardiner Indy Gardiner

257 WORANORA NOBLEMAN Jessica Luscombe Elke Plesger 

269 PANTYFFYNON NEIGHOHMEI Maia Warren Maia Warren

289 EAGLE PARK SHOWDOWN Alana Shepherdson Sienna Mallen

CLASS 124a	 OWNER RIDER: SMALL SHOW HUNTER PONY ne 12h (rider 14 yrs & under)

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

217 YARRA HEIGHTS PLAYMATE Kristen Cowdroy Hallie Cowdroy

250 ASHARLEY PLAY ON WORDS Indy Gardiner Indy Gardiner

CLASS 125	 MEDIUM SHOW HUNTER PONY over 12h ne 13h

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

213 BORDERSHOW MADAM BUTTER- Ella Warren Ella Warren

216 WESTON PARK VERDASCO Naomi Karutz Sienna Mallen

219 CIMERON I CANDY Shannae Grantham Shannae Grantham

256 DP PARTY Harry Murphy Isobel Murphy

CLASS 125a	 OWNER RIDER: MEDIUM SHOW HUNTER PONY over 12h ne13h

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

213 BORDERSHOW MADAM BUTTER- Ella Warren Ella Warren

216 WESTON PARK VERDASCO Naomi Karutz Sienna Mallen

219 CIMERON I CANDY Shannae Grantham Shannae Grantham

CLASS 126	 LARGE SHOW HUNTER PONY over 13h ne 14h

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

208 CHECKMATE OF SEFTON Miranda axiak Kathleen Matthews

222 BAMBOROUGH JAVIER Elena Tselepi Elena Tselepi

240 DAISY PATCH OLIVIA Jenni Diaco Briony Randle

242 KYLDAR SCRIPT Sallie Williams Sallie Williams

272 GLENIPH ROCK CHICK Kacey Feenan Kacey Feenan

277 FONTAIN PARK SIR HARVEY Indy Gardiner Indy Gardiner

304 MELODY PARK ROYAL KINGDOM Tahlia Seam Tahlia Seam

315 JOEMOOR DESIGNER LLABEL Phoebe Sviderskas Phoebe Sviderskas

330 SIR PERCIVAL Sallie Williams Sallie Williams

336 WYNARA ENDLESS LOVE Alex Aldridge Emma Adams
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CLASS 126a	 OWNER RIDER: LARGE SHOW HUNTER PONY over 13h ne 14h

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

215 CHECKMATE OF SEFTON Shanae Richards Miranda Axiak

222 BAMBOROUGH JAVIER Elena Tselepi Elena Tselepi

272 GLENIPH ROCK CHICK Kacey Feenan Kacey Feenan

277 FONTAIN PARK SIR HARVEY Indy Gardiner Indy Gardiner

304 MELODY PARK ROYAL KINGDOM Tahlia Seam Tahlia Seam

315 JOEMOOR DESIGNER LLABEL Phoebe Sviderskas Phoebe Sviderskas

CLASS 127	 SMALL SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY over 14h ne 14.2h

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

201 SANLIRRA FERRERO Amelia Refalo Amelia Refalo

244 ALLAMBIE PARK EUPHORIA Sallie Williams Megan Riley

281 CONTREDANCE Emma Richardson Annabelle Richardson

307 MURRAYDALE PARK KANE Shannae Grantham Shannae Grantham

309 GENTRY PARK TOP THAT Briony Randle Briony Randle

316 KE-ANBREE AUSTENTACIOUS Luke Docker Luke Docker

323 CARLINGFORD PARK MOTOWN Ellie Jane Rudder Ellie Jane Rudder

341 LA CARTIER Mele Havea Mark Kiddle

CLASS 127a	 OWNER RIDER: SMALL SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY over 14h ne 14.2h

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

201 SANLIRRA FERRERO Amelia Refalo Amelia Refalo

281 CONTREDANCE Emma Richardson Annabelle Richardson

307 MURRAYDALE PARK KANE Shannae Grantham Shannae Grantham

309 GENTRY PARK TOP THAT Briony Randle Briony Randle

316 KE-ANBREE AUSTENTACIOUS Luke Docker Luke Docker

323 CARLINGFORD PARK MOTOWN Ellie Jane Rudder Ellie Jane Rudder

334 UP TOWN ELVIS SS Hannah May Wilkinson Hannah May Wilkinson

CLASS 128	 LARGE SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY OVER 14.2h ne 15h

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

210 KOLBEACH HOLLYS FOX Elsie Cooper Arabella Hooper

211 CHERATON WINTERFELL Addisyn Ream Addisyn Ream

214 HP ALLEGRETTO Pamela Gray Pamela Gray

226 LILIVALE DUET Dylan Greig Dylan Greig

271 BEAUPARC MAGIC MIKE Grace Letts Grace Letts

292 DP ROYAL ASCOT Daizi Plumb Daizi Plumb
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CLASS 128a	 OWNER RIDER: LARGE SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY over 14.2h ne 15h 
NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

210 KOLBEACH HOLLYS FOX Elsie Cooper Arabella Hooper

211 CHERATON WINTERFELL Addisyn Ream Addisyn Ream

214 HP ALLEGRETTO Pamela Gray Pamela Gray

226 LILIVALE DUET Dylan Greig Dylan Greig

271 BEAUPARC MAGIC MIKE Grace Letts Grace Letts

292 DP ROYAL ASCOT Daizi Plumb Daizi Plumb

CLASS 129	 SMALL SHOW HUNTER HACK OVER 15h ne 16h 

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

221 FLUTE R Briony Randle Briony Randle

228 CPE QUARTET Belinda Gray Belinda Gray

229 MARENA SUNDIAL Eliza Kerslake Eliza Kerslake

234 FRESHMAN R Emma Hutchinson Emma Hutchinson

245 MERRICKS FIORE Lauren Ellery Annabelle Richardson

252 VERDICT BY DIRECTION Melissa Gillies Melissa Gillies

260 KALIMNA LA BAILARINA Ashley Clarke Ashley Clarke

279 BLOOMFIELD VALTINI Amity Durham Eva Englezos

288 REVELWOOD DIVA Jessica Hobson Jessica Hobson

300 REBELLE Jessica Callus Jessica Callus

314 MI ABER SHILOH Lucy Batten Georgie Batten

329 HV FURSTIN HIGHNESS Lynda Blanch Anastasia Blanch

331 COSTA MAYA Abbey Lonsdale Abbey Lonsdale

335 GT FREDISTAR Sienna Robinson Sienna Robinson

338 BARARMI Abbie-Lee Dennis Courtney Larard
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CLASS 129a	 OWNER RIDER: SMALL SHOW HUNTER HACK OVER 15h ne 16h

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

221 FLUTE R Briony Randle Briony Randle

228 CPE QUARTET Belinda Gray Belinda Gray

229 MARENA SUNDIAL Eliza Kerslake Eliza Kerslake

234 FRESHMAN R Emma Hutchinson Emma Hutchinson

245 MERRICKS FIORE Lauren Ellery Annabelle Richardson

252 VERDICT BY DIRECTION Melissa Gillies Melissa Gillies

260 KALIMNA LA BAILARINA Ashley Clarke Ashley Clarke

279 BLOOMFIELD VALTINI Amity Durham Eva Englezos

288 REVELWOOD DIVA Jessica Hobson Jessica Hobson

300 REBELLE Jessica Callus Jessica Callus

314 MI ABER SHILOH Lucy Batten Georgie Batten

329 HV FURSTIN HIGHNESS Lynda Blanch Anastasia Blanch

331 COSTA MAYA Abbey Lonsdale Abbey Lonsdale

335 GT FREDISTAR Sienna Robinson Sienna Robinson

CLASS 130	 LARGE SHOW HUNTER HACK Over 16h

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

224 ROYAL WHISPER Anneliese Hughes Anneliese Hughes

233 JERMYN STREET Sophia Redenbach Sophia Redenbach

291 GILLETTE Leeann Olsen Leeann Olsen

297 WARRAWEE BULGAREE Toni Ambrose Courtney Larard

303 ENTALLY MY SIGNATURE MOVE Georgie Batten Georgie Batten

312 BPH RAMIROS Melissa Oven Melissa Oven

327 SIMANDA PARK INDIANO Cherie Pastor Cherie Pastor

332 APEN PARK REVOLUTION JC Eva Telford Eva Telford

342 KARIZMAH LEROY BROWN Carolyn Lieutenant Malcolm Macrae

CLASS 130a	 OWNER RIDER: LARGE SHOW HUNTER HACK Over 16h

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

224 ROYAL WHISPER Anneliese Hughes Anneliese Hughes

233 JERMYN STREET Sophia Redenbach Sophia Redenbach

291 GILLETTE Leeann Olsen Leeann Olsen

303 ENTALLY MY SIGNATURE MOVE Georgie Batten Georgie Batten

312 BPH RAMIROS Melissa Oven Melissa Oven

327 SIMANDA PARK INDIANO Cherie Pastor Cherie Pastor

332 APEN PARK REVOLUTION JC Eva Telford Eva Telford
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CLASS 131	 OPEN SMALL PONY ne 12h (rider 14 yrs & under) 

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

204 LANGTREE JIMINY CRICKET Charlotte Gaspar Georgia Gaspar

246 BELLGARRA TINKERBELL Kali RODDA Harper Harding

255 PICTURESQUE PRINCE Zara Donnelly Zara Donnelly

258 SWANREACH FLIRTATIOUS Briony Randle Briony Randle

273 SCADA PARK TIFFANY Melissa Harding Melissa Harding

296 HIBRIE COCO RIBBON Maia Warren Maia Warren

305 BORDERSHOW THE LAST DANCE Georgia Dalley Georgia Dalley

CLASS 131a	 OWNER RIDER: OPEN SMALL PONY ne 12h (rider 14 yrs & under) 

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

204 LANGTREE JIMINY CRICKET Charlotte Gaspar Georgia Gaspar

255 PICTURESQUE PRINCE Zara Donnelly Zara Donnelly

273 SCADA PARK TIFFANY Melissa Harding Melissa Harding

CLASS 132	 OPEN MEDIUM PONY over 12h ne 13h

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

248 DP TINKERBELL Kirsty Harper-Purcell Maddison Ball

284 WILGO EXOTIC BLISS Hallie Cowdroy Hallie Cowdroy

306 WILLOWCROFT SCRUMPTIOUS Tahlia Seam Tahlia Seam

325 WHITMERE BENJAMIN BUTTON Harry Murphy Isobel Murphy

CLASS 132a	 OWNER RIDER: OPEN MEDIUM PONY over 12h ne 13h

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

243 NOTTINGHAM ROYAL HIGHNESS Emma Richardson Annabelle Richardson

284 WILGO EXOTIC BLISS Hallie Cowdroy Hallie Cowdroy

306 WILLOWCROFT SCRUMPTIOUS Tahlia Seam Tahlia Seam
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CLASS 133	 OPEN LARGE PONY over 13h ne 14h 

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

202 HALLMARK ARIES Grace Letts Grace Letts

206 SWANREACH VALENTINO Kiri Jenkins Abbey Lonsdale

207 MANDALEY SILK ROAD Shannae Grantham Shannae Grantham

230 YARRALEA MINKS AGENT Morgan Lane Morgan Lane

236 MELODY PARK BURNING LOVE Melissa Harding Melissa Harding

237 ELIZABETH FARM MISS GARLAND Indy Gardiner Indy Gardiner

243 NOTTINGHAM ROYAL HIGHNESS Emma Richardson Annabelle Richardson

264 ROYALWOOD SONG BOOK Naomi Brincau Ella Warren

293 HEATHERBRAE BOCELLI Jo Anne Parry Jo Anne Parry

310 WHITMERE IN VOGUE Ellie Roots Sarah Read

318 LYNDHURST CHINA DOLL Charlotte Gaspar Georgia Gaspar

320 EMEYELLA HEAVENS SOPRANO Elena Tselepi Katie-anne Kelly

322 KOLBEACH RENDITION Bronte Adams Bronte Adams

CLASS 133a	 OWNER RIDER: OPEN LARGE PONY over 13h ne 14h

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

202 HALLMARK ARIES Grace Letts Grace Letts

206 SWANREACH VALENTINO Kiri Jenkins Abbey Lonsdale

207 MANDALEY SILK ROAD Shannae Grantham Shannae Grantham

230 YARRALEA MINKS AGENT Morgan Lane Morgan Lane

236 MELODY PARK BURNING LOVE Melissa Harding Melissa Harding

237 ELIZABETH FARM MISS GARLAND Indy Gardiner Indy Gardiner

276 MELODY PARK HEAVENS EMPIRE Kellie Withers Annabelle Richardson

293 HEATHERBRAE BOCELLI Jo Anne Parry Jo Anne Parry

318 LYNDHURST CHINA DOLL Charlotte Gaspar Georgia Gaspar

322 KOLBEACH RENDITION Bronte Adams Bronte Adams
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CLASS 134	 OPEN SMAL GALLOWAY over 14h ne 14.2h 

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

223 SIRRAH SILENCE Fiona Tredinnick Fiona Tredinnick

225 MCARTHURPARC THE DUCHESS Mia Skinner Mia Skinner

231 KP DANCE ON AIR Emma Richardson Annabelle Richardson

238 CEDAR LEIGH WINTER ROMANCE Poppi Plumb Poppi Plumb

251 KOLBEACH HOLLYS FLAWLESS Elsie Cooper Elsie Cooper

261 SONOS PARK QUEENS QUARTET Alexis Borg Alexis Borg

274 KT FINE DESIGN Kerry Armstrong Briony Randle

282 WESTGROVE HOMECOMING 
QUEEN Joanne Stewart Joanne Stewart

CLASS 134a	 OWNER RIDER: OPEN SMALL GALLOWAY over 14h ne 14.2h 

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

223 SIRRAH SILENCE Fiona Tredinnick Fiona Tredinnick

225 MCARTHURPARC THE DUCHESS Mia Skinner Mia Skinner

238 CEDAR LEIGH WINTER ROMANCE Poppi Plumb Poppi Plumb

251 KOLBEACH HOLLYS FLAWLESS Elsie Cooper Elsie Cooper

282 WESTGROVE HOMECOMING 
QUEEN Joanne Stewart Joanne Stewart

CLASS 135	 OPEN LARGE GALLOWAY over 14.2h ne 15h

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

203 KOLBEACH SUNRISE Luke Docker Luke Docker

249 TIKALLARA ILLUSION Madeleine Cooke Madeleine Cooke

254 BRANDYHOLLOW  BOY BAND Emma Richardson Annabelle Richardson

275 BELLEVALE CHARISMA Kristen Cowdroy Hallie Cowdroy

285 KELLADEEPARK VICTORIA SECRET Christine Lewry Eva Lewry

286 KENT LODGE TOMCAT Jane Gardner Jane Gardner

313 BARINGA MASTERCLASS Joanne Stollery David Stollery

324 BAYVIEW GOLD CLASS Anne Campbell Jess Campbell
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CLASS 135a	 OWNER RIDER: OPEN LARGE GALLOWAY over 14.2h ne 15h

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

203 KOLBEACH SUNRISE Luke Docker Luke Docker

249 TIKALLARA ILLUSION Madeleine Cooke Madeleine Cooke

254 BRANDYHOLLOW  BOY BAND Emma Richardson Annabelle Richardson

275 BELLEVALE CHARISMA Kristen Cowdroy Hallie Cowdroy

285 KELLADEEPARK VICTORIA SECRET Christine Lewry Eva Lewry

286 KENT LODGE TOMCAT Jane Gardner Jane Gardner

313 BARINGA MASTERCLASS Joanne Stollery David Stollery

324 BAYVIEW GOLD CLASS Anne Campbell Jess Campbell

CLASS 136	 OPEN SMALL HACK over 15h ne 16h

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

227 HAND FROM ABOVE Tina  Williams Amanda Williams

253 GIVENCHY Maddison Ball Maddison Ball

263 BANGALOW CREEK SUMMER Melissa Clarke Ashley Clarke

267 PETITE E'TOILE Fiona Whife Courtney Cremasco

268 CHORUS Daizi Plumb Daizi Plumb

278 ROYALWOOD WEST END Emma Richardson Annabelle Richardson

294 HOLLANDS BEND FRANCINE Sophia Redenbach Sophia Redenbach

319 MONT BLANC Stephanie OConnor Stephanie O'connor

CLASS 136a	 OWNER RIDER: OPEN SMALL HACK over 15h ne 16h

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

227 HAND FROM ABOVE Tina  Williams Amanda Williams

253 GIVENCHY Maddison Ball Maddison Ball

263 BANGALOW CREEK SUMMER Melissa Clarke Ashley Clarke

268 CHORUS Daizi Plumb Daizi Plumb

278 ROYALWOOD WEST END Emma Richardson Annabelle Richardson

294 HOLLANDS BEND FRANCINE Sophia Redenbach Sophia Redenbach

319 MONT BLANC Stephanie O’Connor Stephanie O'Connor
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CLASS 137	 OPEN LARGE HACK over 16h

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

212 SLM ENOUGH SAID Kerry Armstrong Briony Randle

218 HARBOUR VIEWS Toni Ambrose Courtney Larard

241 RULE BREAKER Emma Cox Emma Cox

259 CO CONSPIRATOR Melissa Gillies Melissa Gillies

262 ROSEVALE MORE ROMANCE Tahlia Wells Tahlia Wells

280 AZTEC I Kim Waugh Amanda Williams

295 REPUBLIC FF Kate Dertell Courtney Larard

299 DA VINCI HIT Leeann Olsen Leeann Olsen

301 PENSIERI Jo Anne Parry Jo Anne Parry

302 LASER ENVY Melissa Oven Melissa Oven

308 DP ZAVROS Michelle Hasibar Michelle Hasibar

321 SIR DONNERTANZ Vicki Newham Sally Rizzuto

340 VEYRON Mark Kiddle Mark Kiddle

339 BELTANA POWER N TIME Corley Luff Isabelle Kennedy

CLASS 137a	 OWNER RIDER: OPEN LARGE HACK over 16h

NUMBER HORSE NAME OWNER RIDER

241 RULE BREAKER Emma Cox Emma Cox

259 CO CONSPIRATOR Melissa Gillies Melissa Gillies

262 ROSEVALE MORE ROMANCE Tahlia Wells Tahlia Wells

299 DA VINCI HIT Leeann Olsen Leeann Olsen

301 PENSIERI Jo Anne Parry Jo Anne Parry

302 LASER ENVY Melissa Oven Melissa Oven

308 DP ZAVROS Michelle Hasibar Michelle Hasibar

340 VEYRON Mark Kiddle Mark Kiddle

CLASS 138	 ADULT RIDER 18-25 YRS

NUMBER RIDER HORSE NAME

13 Georgie Batten ENTALLY MY SIGNATURE MOVE

27 Sophia Redenbach JERMYN STREET

29 Lucy Batten ENTALLY SIR VALIENTE

32 Sharne Haskins PEARLZ

34 Eva Telford APEN PARK REVOLUTION JC

43 Imogen Thew BLOOMFIELD VERA WANG

49 Abbey Lonsdale COSTA MAYA

52 Anneliese Hughes ROYAL WHISPER

53 Mia Skinner MCARTHURPARC THE DUCHESS
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CLASS 139	 ADULT RIDER over 25 YRS

NUMBER RIDER HORSE NAME

12 Tahlia Wells ROSEVALE MORE ROMANCE

14 Sally Rizzuto SIR DONNERTANZ

18 Courtney Monica Cremasco FAIRPLAY

21 Stephanie O'Connor MONT BLANC

30 Matthew Birch REPUBLIC FF

31 Leeann Olsen DA VINCI HIT

35 Courtney Larard WARRAWEE BULGAREE

36 Taelar Williams BANGALOW CREEK SUMMER

37 Melissa Gillies VERDICT BY DIRECTION

45 Abbie Dennis HARBOUR VIEWS

47 Hannah May Wilkinson UP TOWN ELVIS SS

55 Laura Northover CO CONSPIRITOR
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